High Individual Overall Beef

546

530

551

10
533

11
527

12
523

13
548

14

15

16

17

18
550

19
533

20
529

Contestant Name

Brittany Olson

Dominic Ruppert

Eric Schafer

Denver Wilson

Lacey Knodle

Cody Knuffman

Cole Horner

Brooke Ryner

Luke Henebry

Kaleb Keiser

Kody Miller

Sierra Day

Meghan Myerscough

Bella Graff

Trey Dorris

Logan Cash

Kyle Stenftenagel

Bailey Sigrist

Blake Mitchel

Zadok Graff

Team Name

Rock Island County

Montgomery County Seniors

Marion County Team 2

Edgar County

Montgomery County Seniors

Individual 1

Marion County Team 2

Individual 2

Sangamon-Menard 2

Montgomery County Seniors

Franklin Co. 4-H

Individual 1

Individual 2

Sangamon-Menard 3

Franklin Co. 4-H

Edgar County

Dubois County 4-H

Marion County Team 2

Marion County Team 3

Sangamon-Menard 2

187

185

184

184

177

177

Tie Breakers

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0



21
525

22
522

23
522

24
516

25

26

488

27
530

33

34
539

35
537

36
520

37

38

531

39

40
525

Devan White

Morghan Davison

Kaleb Stenftenagel

Eli Cantrall

Tayler Johnson

Mark Burtolozzi

Maggie Prather

Matt Sampson

Chase Trainor

Callah Mathena

Katie Stenftenagel

Zach Fanning

Lauren Burris

Carson Goff

Maddie Fugate

Sydney Trainor

Nick Hamilton

Mallory Newbury

Leanna Keeney

Chase Ragland

Marion County Team 1

Individual 2

Dubois County 4-H

Sangamon-Menard 3

Rock Island County

Sangamon-Menard 2

Individual 1

Sangamon-Menard 1

Shelby Co. 4-H

Marion County Team 3

Dubois County 4-H

Sangamon-Menard 1

Sangamon-Menard 1

Individual 3

Marion County Team 2

Shelby Co. 4-H

Edgar County

Franklin Co. 4-H

Individual 3

Franklin Co. 4-H

177

176

176

176

176

176

175

173

173

172

170

170

170



44
513

45
445

46

47

48

49

475

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

Clayton Miller

Dalton Courson

Deana Shelton

Theo Graff

Mary Stone

Maddie Lewis

Lacie Price

Nicole Swan

John Gellerman

Hayden Evans

Brianna Garham

Darian Ruppert

Dana Shelton

Mackenzie Trainor

Connor Brunsman

Teagen Christensen

Kelsey Littrell

St.

Marion County Team 1

St.

Sangamon-Menard 2

Individual 3

Marion County Team 1

Individual 1

Individual 3

Sangamon-Menard 1

Marion County Team 3

Rock Island County

Montgomery County Seniors

St.

Shelby Co.

Sangamon-Menard 3

St.

Marion County Team 1

Elmo

Elmo

Elmo

Elmo

168

163

158

157

156

156

154

149

146

141

140



